IN THE SUPREME COURT OF VICTORIA AT MELBOURNE
COURT OF APPEAL
CIVIL DIVISION
S EAPCI			

	[APPLICANT’S / APPELLANT’S NAME]
	Applicant/Appellant

	
	

	and
	

	
	

	[RESPONDENT’S NAME]
	Respondent




[DRAFT / AGREED] SUMMARY FOR THE COURT OF APPEAL

	Date of document:
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Prepared by:
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Attention:
Email:



A.	Summary of facts
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
B.	Summary of proceedings and issues
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 


3

